Tempus Open - William Dahlqvist

William Dahlqvist

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Broéstsim (25) Personbasta: 00:34.00 AQUA-poang: 409 Datum: 2020-02-02 Tavling: NUSS

Aldre (25m) 2020

Tid AQUA
00:34.00 409
00:34.52 391
00:35.07 373
00:35.25 367
00:35.66 355
00:36.18 339
00:37.21 312
00:37.28 310
00:37.34 309
00:37.37 308
00:38.98 271
00:40.40 244
00:40.90 235
00:41.24 229
00:41.54 224
00:42.98 202
00:43.20 199
00:44.01 188
00:44.70 180
00:45.07 175

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2020-02-02

2019-09-21

2019-09-07

2019-03-24

2019-09-06

2019-03-23

2019-02-03

2018-09-07

2018-10-14

2018-09-08

2018-03-03

2018-02-04

2018-02-03

2017-11-11

2017-12-17

2017-02-05

2017-10-01

2017-03-04

2017-01-21

2016-12-11

Tavling

NUSS Aldre (25m) 2020
Speedo Swim Meet 2019
ARENA USO 2019
Oresund Meeting 2019
ARENA USO 2019
Oresund Meeting 2019
NUSS Aldre (25m) 2019
ARENA USO 2018

UGP1 2018 2019 Boras
ARENA USO 2018
Sandaredssimmet 2018
NUSS Yngre (25m)

NUSS Yngre (25m)
Sum-Sim Region 5 VSSF 2017
Stora Tomteplasket
NUSS Yngre (25m) 2017
ASS RACE 2017
Sandaredssimmet 2017
David Lega Cup

Stora LusseplaSKEt


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=306082
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=306082&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=306082&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=306082&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=306082&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=result_date

